
KP67.0 Swep Sax
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 6.8 Dairyland Road
8.4 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
8.7 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road
10.3 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
11.5 R 0.7 Vernon Road
12.2 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
15.2 R 1.1 Mebane Oaks Road
16.3 L 1.3 Cook Street
17.6 R 1.9 Jones Drive
19.5 L 2 Old Hillsborough Road
21.5 L 0.4 Trollingwood Road
22 L 2.8 Cherry Lane Road
24.8 R 0.3 East Harden Street, NC

54
25 L 0.5 Cooper Road
25.6 L 1 Cooper Road
26.6 L 0.2 Swepsonville Road
26.9 R 3.4 Boywood Road
30.3 L 1.3 Southern High-Mt

Hermon
31.6 L 0.8 Mount Hermon Rock

Creek Road
32.4 R 5.5 Thompson Mill Road
37.9 L 2.2 Lambe Road
40.1 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Road, 1003
41 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Road
42.7 L 0.4 Church Road, SR 2171
43.1 R >.1 Turn right
43.2 L >.1 Turn left
43.3 R 3.5 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road, SR 2146
46.7 R 2.9 Morrow Mill Road
49.7 R 1.8 Millikan Road
51.5 R 0.6 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Road, SR 1956
52 L 2.8 Old Greensboro Road
54.9 L 1.1 White Cross Road
55.9 R 4.5 Butler Road
60.4 R 2 Dairyland Road
62.5 R 2.9 Dairyland Road
65.4 R 0.8 Old NC 86
66.2 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride
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